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Women / 9 / All Ages
Session: All

Rank Gym ScoreTeam FloorBeamBarsVault

1 Airborne * 112.975 28.400 28.275 28.150 28.150
21 1 1

202 Gabrielle DeLeon 9.625 9.4259.450
102 Brittany Fedkiw 9.400 9.450 9.275
203 Alexandra Dudschus 9.375 9.475 9.500
105 McKenna Zimmermann 9.350 9.2259.425

2 Head Over Heels * 111.500 27.625 27.750 27.775 28.350
13 3 2

129 Alexandria Sierra 9.300 9.325 9.200
130 Madelyn Williams 9.175 9.300 9.5759.450
127 Mina Harris 9.150 9.125 9.4509.125
128 Kylie Hilton 9.325

3 Byers Roseville * 110.475 28.175 27.375 27.175 27.750
32 4 4

209 Hannah Bedford 9.475 9.050
117 Anna Yeates 9.425 9.225 9.2758.925
113 Abby Boden 9.275 9.2759.175
115 Sarah Penuela-Wermers 9.100 9.2009.075

4 Byers Elk Grove * 109.150 27.225 27.825 26.425 27.675
49 2 5

208 Carly Pratt 9.175 9.250 9.3509.300
110 Hannabeth Magnussen 9.100 9.425
111 Mia Takekawa 8.950 9.525 8.9008.300
109 Katrina Gonzalez 9.050 8.825

5 Champion * 108.400 27.375 26.400 27.200 27.425
5T5 6 3

118 Taylor Werner 9.200 8.775 9.1759.000
218 Taylor Rezendes 9.150 8.850 9.1009.150
217 Alexis Rezendes 9.025 8.775
215 Analisse Pacheco 9.1509.050

6 Technique * 108.075 27.350 27.200 26.250 27.275
86 5 7

242 Dana Bowers 9.275 9.100 9.075
141 Iounona Iakounitcheva 9.100 8.875 9.1008.500
143 Marie Ong 8.975 8.350
142 Crystal Lopotan 9.225 9.1009.400
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7 Performance * 106.650 27.425 25.450 26.350 27.425
5T4 9 6

237 Eva Hilbert 9.350 9.100 9.1508.450
137 Tia Gin 9.050 9.000 9.3758.950
238 Shelby Lopez 9.025 7.350 8.9008.950

8 Elite * 105.675 27.300 25.600 25.675 27.100
97 8 9

225 Alison Lundquist 9.225 8.075 8.9257.800
125 Madeline Gose 9.175 8.875 9.3509.300
124 Regan Dally 8.900 8.650 8.8258.575

9 Edge * 104.800 27.250 25.350 24.850 27.350
78 10 11

123 Jacquelynne Woods 9.450 7.925 9.4007.675
122 Taylor Gilmore 8.975 9.300 8.5759.200
221 Heather Hovander 8.825 8.125 9.3757.975

10 Redwood Empire * 103.750 26.950 24.150 25.750 26.900
1010 11 8

139 Alexandra Green 9.150 8.025 9.1508.250
239 Lehua Murata 9.050 7.600 8.9758.700
138 Lindsay Florian 8.750 8.525 8.7758.800

11 North Bay * 103.700 26.500 26.225 24.950 26.025
1111 7 10

233 Angelica Maligat 8.950 9.125 8.8508.850
134 Valerie Mostajo 8.800 8.6008.300
135 Leila Walton 8.750 8.850 8.575
232 Sheridan Kazek 8.250 7.800

12 CGA * 74.350 18.775 18.900 17.825 18.850
1312T 13 15

212 Carly Israel 9.675 9.525 9.5759.200
211 Lauren Claus-Smith 9.100 9.375 9.2758.625

13 San Mateo * 73.950 18.175 19.050 18.225 18.500
1414 12 12

241 Darcy Matsuda 9.425 9.525 9.6759.475
140 Alexa Miller 8.750 9.525 8.8258.750
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14 Pacific West * 73.625 18.775 17.875 17.950 19.025
1212T 15 13T

136 Shyan Phillips 9.825 8.975 9.7009.275
236 Kiyoko Mangrobang 8.950 8.900 9.3258.675

15 American * 71.800 18.075 17.925 17.950 17.850
1715T 14 13T

106 Juliette Boyer 9.100 9.250 9.1759.150
107 Emma Kami 8.975 8.675 8.6758.800

16 Davis Diamonds * 70.275 17.900 17.475 17.000 17.900
1617 16 17

219 Chloe Chan 9.000 8.750 8.8008.850
220 Isabela Martinez 8.900 8.725 9.1008.150

17 Dream Xtreme * 70.000 18.075 17.400 16.400 18.125
1515T 17 19

120 Sameerah Evans 9.275 8.850 9.2008.500
121 Alene Lai 8.800 8.550 8.9257.900

18 High Definition * 67.875 17.000 16.525 17.375 16.975
1919 19 16

228 Rylee Daugherty 9.000 8.250 8.2759.000
229 Kaitlin Hausmann 8.000 8.275 8.7008.375

19 International * 67.850 17.200 16.700 16.550 17.400
1818 18 18

230 Hana Barghout 8.800 8.000 8.6758.350
131 Kendra Braida 8.400 8.700 8.7258.200

20 West Valley * 37.575 9.300 9.425 9.300 9.550
2020 20 20

244 Briana Pearson 9.300 9.425 9.5509.300

21 Twisters * 35.250 9.275 9.100 8.100 8.775
2421 21 26

243 Renaissance Majee 9.275 9.100 8.7758.100
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22 Accel * 35.025 9.050 8.825 8.250 8.900
2122 22 24

201 Savannah Lew 9.050 8.825 8.9008.250

23 Clovis * 34.175 8.975 8.425 8.025 8.750
25T23 23 27

119 Madison Isaak 8.975 8.425 8.7508.025

24 Pacific Coast * 33.725 8.900 7.975 8.850 8.000
2724 26 21

235 Amanda Dariz 8.900 7.975 8.0008.850

25 Oroville * 33.575 8.400 8.125 8.225 8.825
2227 24 25

234 Taryn Wensel 8.400 8.125 8.8258.225

26 Gymtowne * 33.200 8.700 7.700 8.000 8.800
2326 27 28

227 Julia Bellamy 8.700 7.700 8.8008.000

27 Golden Bear * 32.450 8.775 6.650 8.275 8.750
25T25 28 23

226 Elana Straus 8.775 6.650 8.7508.275

28 CCGI * 32.300 8.150 8.050 8.300 7.800
2828 25 22

210 Candice Gallegos 8.150 8.050 7.8008.300
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